
Game times are 6pm unless otherwise indicated

  

  

AWAY Thursday Sept 19 HOME Winner

DHS AUB DHS 3--1

CPA LHS CPA 3--1

WL HW WL 3--1

CIT SHS CIT 3--0

SOM BV SOM 3--0

AWAY Tuesday Sept 24 HOME Winner  

LHS WL WL 3--1

HG MOS HG 3--0

ARM IV ARM 3--2

JLI WB JLI 3--2

 

AWAY Thursday Sept 26 HOME  

BV DHS DHS 3--1

SHS SOM SOM 3--0

HW CIT CIT 3--0

  

AUB CPA CPA 3--0

 

AWAY Tuesday Oct. 1 HOME Winner

ARM HG HG 3--0

JLI IV IV 3--1

WB ES WB 3--0

AWAY Thursday Oct. 3 HOME Winner

DHS SHS DHS 3--2

HW BV BV 3--0

LHS SOM LHS 3--1

AUB CIT CIT 3--2

CPA WL WL 3--1



AWAY Tuesday Oct. 8 HOME Winner

IV HG HG 3--2

MOS ES MOS 3--0

ARM WB WB 3--2

AWAY Thursday Oct. 10 HOME Winner

DHS HW DHS 3--0

LHS SHS LHS 3--1

AUB BV AUB 3--2

CPA SOM CPA 3--1

WL CIT WL 3--1

 

AWAY Tuesday Oct. 15 HOME Winner

ES HG HG 3--0

IV WB IV 3--2

MOS to be rescheduled JLI

AWAY Thursday Oct. 17 HOME Winner

CIT DHS DHS 3--0

SOM WL WL 3--0

BV CPA CPA 3--1

SHS AUB AUB 2-Mar

HW LHS LHS 3--0

AWAY Tuesday Oct. 22 HOME Winner

JLI ARM ARM 3--2

WB MOS WB 3--0

ES IV IV 3--0

AWAY Thursday Oct. 24 HOME Winner

DHS SOM DHS 3--0



BV CIT CIT 3--0

SHS WL WL 3--1

HW CPA CPA 3--0

LHS AUB LHS 3--1

AWAY Tuesday Oct. 29 HOME Winner

HG JLI HG 3--1

ES ARM ARM 3--1

IV MOS IV 3--0

AWAY Thursday Oct. 31 HOME Winner

LHS DHS DHS 3--0

AUB HW HW 3--2

CPA SHS CPA 3--0

WL BV WL 3--0

CIT SOM CIT 3--1

AWAY Tuesday Nov. 5 HOME Winner

HG WB HG 3--0

ES JLI JLI 3--0

MOS ARM ARM 3--1

AWAY Thursday Nov. 7 HOME Winner

WL DHS DHS 3--0

CIT CPA CIT 3--1

SOM AUB SOM 3--0

BV LHS LHS 3--0

SHS Sackville will host this gameHW HW 3--2

 

AWAY Tuesday Nov. 12 HOME Winner

MOS rescheduled JLI no contest   

    



AWAY Thursday Nov. 14 HOME Winner

CPA DHS CPA 3--1

WL AUB WL 3--2

CIT LHS LHS 3--1

SOM HW SOM 3--2

BV  SHS BV 3--1

AWAY Tuesday Nov. 19 HOME Winner

JLI Play in game CIT

Islandview Play in game SOM

SHS Play in game BV

HW Play in game AUB

AWAY Thursday Nov. 21 HOME Winner


